
Railway Run 25k

Carrigaline Road Runners - May 5th 2014

Pos Name Cat Time Pos Name Cat Time

1 Owen CASEY  M 01:31:14 51 Robert MARKS  M 02:03:33

2 Brian HEGARTY  M 01:32:55 52 Tom O' MARA  M40 02:03:37

3 Brian Byrne  M 01:34:26 53 Derek COSTELLO  M40 02:04:01

4 Mark SMITH  M 01:35:53 54 Sorcha KEARNEY  F 02:05:53

5 Declan CURLEY  M40 01:39:31 55 Peter O' RIORDAN  M 02:06:24

6 James SLOWEY  M 01:40:59 56 Andy LARKIN  M 02:06:30

7 Damien COLEMAN  M 01:42:00 57 Filip GIERSZEWSKI  M 02:07:02

8 Jill HODGINS  F 01:43:35 58 Aidan QUIRKE  M 02:07:26

9 Feargal O'SHEA  M 01:44:34 59 Eva ENRIGHT  F40 02:07:30

10 Ailbhe MCDAID  F 01:45:04 60 Mark BARRETT  M 02:07:37

11 Peter WALSH  M40 01:46:18 61 Colum KIDNEY  M 02:07:37

12 Deirdre NAGLE  F 01:46:19 62 ?amonn CASHIN  M 02:07:41

13 John BROWNE  M40 01:46:50 63 Fionan O HAODAIN  M 02:07:53

14 Denis CRONIN  M 01:47:39 64 Jimmy MURRAY  M60 02:07:54

15 John CRONIN  M 01:47:41 65 Frank LINEHAN  M60 02:07:59

16 Bernard O'SULLIVAN  M 01:48:04 66 Steven MCCARTHY  M 02:08:13

17 Calvin OREGAN  M40 01:50:14 67 Dermot JOHNSON  M40 02:09:10

18 Don RYAN  M40 01:50:21 68 Dave O'LEARY  M40 02:09:21

19 Vivian FOLEY  M40 01:51:45 69 Gemma MORAN  F40 02:10:42

20 Michael CREMIN  M 01:51:46 70 Paul O'BRIEN  M50 02:10:44

21 Paul COUGHLAN  M 01:52:27 71 Victor NELSON  M40 02:10:59

22 Noel WELCH  M50 01:52:56 72 Anita CURTIN  F 02:10:59

23 Helen GILROY  F40 01:52:58 73 Frances O'CONNOR  F50 02:11:16

24 James GALLAGHER  M 01:53:17 74 Amelia MARSHALL  F 02:11:33

25 Alex O'SHEA  M40 01:53:21 75 John NOONAN  M 02:11:36

26 Alan O'LEARY  M 01:53:28 76 Eddie TRINDLE  M 02:11:49

27 Siobhan DEMPSEY  F40 01:54:06 77 Angela MCCALL  F40 02:11:51

28 Martin UNDERHILL  M40 01:54:28 78 Mick RONAN  M40 02:11:56

29 Ian MCCULLAGH  M 01:54:55 79 Peter DELEA  M40 02:12:01

30 Keith COMYN  M 01:55:19 80 Paul COMERFORD  M 02:12:24

31 Mark MORRISSEY  M40 01:55:36 81 John NOONAN  M60 02:12:29

32 Stanislaw BYCZEK  M50 01:56:14 82 Denis SHEEHAN  M40 02:12:34

33 Allan O LOUGHLIN  M 01:56:17 83 Stephen CLEARY  M 02:13:17

34 Bernard HICKEY  M40 01:56:37 84 Owen BRICK  M 02:13:25

35 Una PLANT  F40 01:56:54 85 Pat KING  M40 02:13:29

36 John OSULLIVAN  M 01:57:45 86 Brian OKEEFE  M40 02:17:11

37 Gearoid MAC COITIR  M 01:58:24 87 Sunita CORCORAN  F40 02:19:15

38 Michael CONNERN  M 01:58:44 88 Phil O'FLYNN  F50 02:20:52

39 Mark MURPHY  M 01:58:44 89 Helen WALSH  F 02:21:17

40 Margaret JONES  F40 01:59:33 90 Louise MURPHY  F 02:21:17

41 Pa MOLONEY  M 01:59:46 91 Cullen DEMPSEY  M 02:22:11

42 Damien O'GORMAN  M 02:00:11 92 Brendan MURRAY  M40 02:22:12

43 Graham NUDDS  M 02:00:12 93 Stepehen GALLAGHER  M 02:22:23

44 Rose SHINNICK  F 02:00:21 94 Justin ALEXANDER  M 02:23:23

45 Darragh O'SULLIVAN  M 02:00:39 95 Sonya O SULLIVAN  F40 02:23:41

46 James GREENHAM  M 02:00:43 96 John LAMBKIN  M50 02:24:10

47 Shane OCONNELL  M 02:01:22 97 Steven BYRNE  M 02:24:35

48 Colman KIRBY  M40 02:01:48 98 Shirley OBRIEN  F40 02:26:04

49 Paul NOONAN  M40 02:02:05 99 Meghan WAFER  F 02:26:37

50 Michael MINEHANE  M 02:03:26 100 Ken NYHAN  M 02:26:43



Railway Run 25k

Carrigaline Road Runners - May 5th 2014

Pos Name Cat Time

101 Ciara CULLEN  F40 02:27:05

102 John BUCKLEY  M 02:27:08

103 Cliona HURLEY  F 02:27:09

104 Nicola O'LOUGHLIN  F 02:27:43

105 Denis COLEMAN  M 02:29:01

106 John WALL  M40 02:34:16

107 David MORRISSEY  M 02:34:38

108 Olan HARRINGTON  M 02:35:38

109 Nicola EGAN  F40 02:36:13

110 Jane MCGRATH  F50 02:36:33

111 Pj HURLEY  M 02:36:33

112 Alan O KEEFFE  M50 02:36:40

113 Kim BYRD  F 02:47:11

114 Feargus FAWSITT  M 02:47:15

115 Rosemary RYAN  F40 02:47:38


